PennEngineering
Corporate Headquarters – Danboro, PA
5190 Old Easton Rd.
Danboro, PA 18916
Phone: 215-766-8853
Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-237-4736 (U.S. only)
Email: info@pemnet.com
Website: www.pemnet.com

B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M2.5-10ZI
M2.5 x
0.45
2.5 mm 10 mm
4.1
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel
Zinc plated per ASTM
B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M3-10ZI M3 x 0.5 3.0 mm 10 mm
4.6
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel
Zinc plated per ASTM
B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M3.5-10ZI
M3.5 x
0.6
3.5 mm 10 mm
5.3
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel
Zinc plated per ASTM
B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M4-10ZI M4 x 0.7 4 mm 10 mm
5.9
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel
Zinc plated per ASTM
B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M5-10ZI M5 x 0.8 5 mm 10 mm
6.5
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel
Zinc plated per ASTM
B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M6-10ZI M6 x 1 6 mm 10 mm
8.2
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel
Zinc plated per ASTM
B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M2.5-12ZI
M2.5 x
0.45
2.5 mm 12 mm
4.1
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel
Zinc plated per ASTM
B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M3-12ZI M3 x 0.5 3.0 mm 12 mm
4.6
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel

al
Finish
CAD
FH-M3.5-12ZI
M3.5 x
0.6
3.5 mm 12 mm
5.3
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel
Zinc plated per ASTM
B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M4-12ZI M4 x 0.7 4 mm 12 mm
5.9
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel
Zinc plated per ASTM
B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M5-12ZI M5 x 0.8 5 mm 12 mm
6.5
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel
Zinc plated per ASTM
B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M6-12ZI M6 x 1 6 mm 12 mm
8.2
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel

B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M2.5-15ZI
M2.5 x
0.45
2.5 mm 15 mm
4.1
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel
Zinc plated per ASTM
B633, SC1 (5µm), Type
III, colorless
N/A
FH-M3-15ZI M3 x 0.5 3.0 mm 15 mm
4.6
mm
Heat-Treated
Carbon Steel